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Tariff   January 2020 

 
 Non  

Willcare 
 

Platinum 

Willcare 

Gold 

Willcare 

Bronze 

Willcare 

Will Consultation visit 
 

£89 £89 £89 £89 

Standard Will 
(includes Consultation fee) 
 

£169 for 1 
  
£249 for 2 

£169  
 
£249 

£169  
 
£249 

£169 
 
£249 

Willcare 
Per Month 
Minimum 36 months 

 £36 for 1 
 
£56 for 2 

£24 for 1 
 
£42 for 2 

£4 for 1 
 
£6 for 2 

 

Lasting Power of Attorney  
Property OR Health version 
Registered but NOT including OPG fees 

 

 
£399 each 

 

 
£30 

 

 
£99 

 

 
£299 

Flexible Protection Trust 
OR Property Trust 

£597 each 
for 1 or 2 

£50 £297 
 

£397 
 

Severance of Tenancy 
 

£197 £87 £107 £147 

Lifetime Family Trust 
 

£4,297 
for 1 or 2 

£3,397 £3,697 £3,999 

Urgent production 
OR Second Visit 

£89 each 
 

£89 £89 
 

£89 
 

Document Request 
 

 £35 £35 £35 

Will Updates - Standard  
 

 £79 for 1 
£99 for 2 

£109 for 1 
£149 for 2 

£129 for 1  
£169 for 2 

Probate Renunciation £160    

 

 


