

Tariff January 2020

	Non Willcare	Platinum Willcare	Gold Willcare	Bronze Willcare
Will Consultation visit	£89	£89	£89	£89
Standard Will (includes Consultation fee)	£169 for 1 £249 for 2	£169 £249	£169 £249	£169 £249
Willcare Per Month Minimum 36 months		£36 for 1 £56 for 2	£24 for 1	£4 for 1 £6 for 2
Lasting Power of Attorney Property OR Health version Registered but NOT including OPG fees	£399 each	£30	£99	£299
Flexible Protection Trust OR Property Trust	£597 each for 1 or 2	£50	£297	£397
Severance of Tenancy	£197	£87	£107	£147
Lifetime Family Trust	£4,297 for 1 or 2	£3,397	£3,697	£3,999
Urgent production OR Second Visit	£89 each	£89	£89	£89
Document Request		£35	£35	£35
Will Updates - Standard		£79 for 1 £99 for 2	£109 for 1 £149 for 2	£129 for 1 £169 for 2
Probate Renunciation	£160			